Carol A. Munschauer, Ph.D. 605 LeBrun Road. Amherst, New York 14226
Psychoanalyst (716) 835-8288
Clinical Psychologist

Office Policy Regarding Fees

Payment is due at the time of service.
For your information, the fee structure is as follows:

Initial Consultation $150.00 Routine
$175.00 If consult includes review of medical records,
correspondence with and report to referring
doctor, if desired, and only with signed consent

Individual Psychotherapy $150.00 per 45 minute session
or Psychoanalysis
Couple’s Therapy $175.00 per 45 minute session
$200.00 per 60 minute session
$300.00 per 90 minute session
Analysis of Psychological $145.00 per hour

data and written report
requested by a third party
(with special HIPAA consent)

A charge will be made for missed sessions unless a week's notice of cancellation is given in
advance.

This will be waived for illness, legal snow days, or if session is able to be rescheduled within the week

Please date and sign this statement indicating your understanding and consent and return it to the
doctor. A copy will be given to you for your own records.

Name

Date
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